LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Long life snap-ins, 105C
CAT. No. E1001K
@Endurance with ripple current : 5,000 hours at 105C
@Non solvent resistant type
@RoHS Compliant
?SPECIFICATIONS
Category
Temperature Range

LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Long life snap-ins, 105C
CAT. No. E1001K
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105c,120Hz)
Part No.
10
6,800 22B 25 0.60 1.30 ELXG100VSN682MP25S
10,000 22B 30 0.60 1.65 ELXG100VSN103MP30S
10,000 25.4B 25 0.60 1.64 ELXG100VSN103MQ25S
12,000 22B 35 0.60 1.85 ELXG100VSN123MP35S
12,000 25.4B 30 0.60 1.85 ELXG100VSN123MQ30S
12,000 30B 25 0.60 1.89 ELXG100VSN123MR25S
15,000 22B 40 0.60 2.12 ELXG100VSN153MP40S
15,000 25.4B 35 0.60 2.16 ELXG100VSN153MQ35S
18,000 22B 50 0.60 2.45 ELXG100VSN183MP50S
18,000 25.4B 40 0.60 2.43 ELXG100VSN183MQ40S
18,000 30B 30 0.60 2.37 ELXG100VSN183MR30S
18,000 35B 25 0.60 2.42 ELXG100VSN183MA25S
22,000 30B 35 0.60 2.73 ELXG100VSN223MR35S
22,000 35B 30 0.60 2.79 ELXG100VSN223MA30S
27,000 25.4B 50 0.60 3.11 ELXG100VSN273MQ50S
27,000 30B 40 0.60 3.13 ELXG100VSN273MR40S
33,000 35B 35 0.60 3.49 ELXG100VSN333MA35S
39,000 30B 50 0.60 3.99 ELXG100VSN393MR50S
39,000 35B 40 0.60 3.96 ELXG100VSN393MA40S
47,000 35B 50 0.60 4.62 ELXG100VSN473MA50S
16
5,600 22B 25 0.45 1.44 ELXG160VSN562MP25S
6,800 22B 30 0.45 1.66 ELXG160VSN682MP30S
6,800 25.4B 25 0.45 1.66 ELXG160VSN682MQ25S
8,200 22B 35 0.45 1.87 ELXG160VSN822MP35S
10,000 22B 40 0.45 2.12 ELXG160VSN103MP40S
10,000 25.4B 30 0.45 2.07 ELXG160VSN103MQ30S
10,000 30B 25 0.45 2.11 ELXG160VSN103MR25S
12,000 25.4B 35 0.45 2.37 ELXG160VSN123MQ35S
12,000 30B 30 0.45 2.37 ELXG160VSN123MR30S
12,000 35B 25 0.45 2.42 ELXG160VSN123MA25S
15,000 22B 50 0.45 2.74 ELXG160VSN153MP50S
15,000 25.4B 40 0.45 2.71 ELXG160VSN153MQ40S
18,000 25.4B 50 0.45 3.11 ELXG160VSN183MQ50S
18,000 30B 35 0.45 3.02 ELXG160VSN183MR35S
18,000 35B 30 0.45 3.09 ELXG160VSN183MA30S
22,000 30B 40 0.45 3.46 ELXG160VSN223MR40S
22,000 35B 35 0.45 3.49 ELXG160VSN223MA35S
27,000 30B 50 0.45 4.07 ELXG160VSN273MR50S
27,000 35B 40 0.45 4.04 ELXG160VSN273MA40S
39,000 35B 50 0.45 5.16 ELXG160VSN393MA50S
25
3,900 22B 25 0.30 1.31 ELXG250VSN392MP25S
4,700 22B 30 0.30 1.51 ELXG250VSN472MP30S
4,700 25.4B 25 0.30 1.51 ELXG250VSN472MQ25S
5,600 22B 35 0.30 1.70 ELXG250VSN562MP35S
6,800 22B 40 0.30 1.92 ELXG250VSN682MP40S
6,800 25.4B 30 0.30 1.87 ELXG250VSN682MQ30S
6,800 30B 25 0.30 1.90 ELXG250VSN682MR25S
8,200 25.4B 35 0.30 2.14 ELXG250VSN822MQ35S
8,200 30B 30 0.30 2.15 ELXG250VSN822MR30S
8,200 35B 25 0.30 2.19 ELXG250VSN822MA25S
10,000 22B 50 0.30 2.45 ELXG250VSN103MP50S
10,000 25.4B 40 0.30 2.43 ELXG250VSN103MQ40S
12,000 25.4B 50 0.30 2.78 ELXG250VSN123MQ50S
12,000 30B 35 0.30 2.70 ELXG250VSN123MR35S
12,000 35B 30 0.30 2.76 ELXG250VSN123MA30S
15,000 30B 40 0.30 3.13 ELXG250VSN153MR40S
15,000 35B 35 0.30 3.16 ELXG250VSN153MA35S
18,000 30B 50 0.30 3.64 ELXG250VSN183MR50S
18,000 35B 40 0.30 3.61 ELXG250VSN183MA40S
27,000 35B 50 0.30 4.70 ELXG250VSN273MA50S
35
2,200 22B 25 0.25 1.10 ELXG350VSN222MP25S
3,300 22B 30 0.25 1.42 ELXG350VSN332MP30S
3,300 25.4B 25 0.25 1.41 ELXG350VSN332MQ25S
3,900 22B 35 0.25 1.58 ELXG350VSN392MP35S
3,900 25.4B 30 0.25 1.58 ELXG350VSN392MQ30S
4,700 22B 40 0.25 1.78 ELXG350VSN472MP40S
4,700 30B 25 0.25 1.77 ELXG350VSN472MR25S
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105c,120Hz)
Part No.
35
5,600 25.4B 35 0.25 1.98 ELXG350VSN562MQ35S
5,600 30B 30 0.25 1.98 ELXG350VSN562MR30S
5,600 35B 25 0.25 2.03 ELXG350VSN562MA25S
6,800 22B 50 0.25 2.26 ELXG350VSN682MP50S
6,800 25.4B 40 0.25 2.24 ELXG350VSN682MQ40S
8,200 25.4B 50 0.25 2.57 ELXG350VSN822MQ50S
8,200 30B 35 0.25 2.50 ELXG350VSN822MR35S
8,200 35B 30 0.25 2.55 ELXG350VSN822MA30S
10,000 30B 40 0.25 2.86 ELXG350VSN103MR40S
10,000 35B 35 0.25 2.88 ELXG350VSN103MA35S
12,000 30B 50 0.25 3.32 ELXG350VSN123MR50S
12,000 35B 40 0.25 3.30 ELXG350VSN123MA40S
18,000 35B 50 0.25 4.29 ELXG350VSN183MA50S
50
1,500 22B 25 0.20 1.02 ELXG500VSN152MP25S
1,800 22B 30 0.20 1.17 ELXG500VSN182MP30S
1,800 25.4B 25 0.20 1.17 ELXG500VSN182MQ25S
2,200 22B 35 0.20 1.33 ELXG500VSN222MP35S
2,700 22B 40 0.20 1.51 ELXG500VSN272MP40S
2,700 25.4B 30 0.20 1.47 ELXG500VSN272MQ30S
2,700 30B 25 0.20 1.50 ELXG500VSN272MR25S
3,300 25.4B 35 0.20 1.70 ELXG500VSN332MQ35S
3,300 30B 30 0.20 1.70 ELXG500VSN332MR30S
3,300 35B 25 0.20 1.74 ELXG500VSN332MA25S
3,900 22B 50 0.20 1.91 ELXG500VSN392MP50S
3,900 25.4B 40 0.20 1.89 ELXG500VSN392MQ40S
4,700 30B 35 0.20 2.11 ELXG500VSN472MR35S
4,700 35B 30 0.20 2.16 ELXG500VSN472MA30S
5,600 25.4B 50 0.20 2.38 ELXG500VSN562MQ50S
5,600 30B 40 0.20 2.39 ELXG500VSN562MR40S
5,600 35B 35 0.20 2.41 ELXG500VSN562MA35S
6,800 30B 50 0.20 2.79 ELXG500VSN682MR50S
6,800 35B 40 0.20 2.78 ELXG500VSN682MA40S
10,000 35B 50 0.20 3.57 ELXG500VSN103MA50S
63
1,000 22B 25 0.15 1.00 ELXG630VSN102MP25S
1,200 22B 30 0.15 1.15 ELXG630VSN122MP30S
1,200 25.4B 25 0.15 1.15 ELXG630VSN122MQ25S
1,500 22B 35 0.15 1.32 ELXG630VSN152MP35S
1,800 22B 40 0.15 1.49 ELXG630VSN182MP40S
1,800 25.4B 30 0.15 1.45 ELXG630VSN182MQ30S
1,800 30B 25 0.15 1.48 ELXG630VSN182MR25S
2,200 25.4B 35 0.15 1.67 ELXG630VSN222MQ35S
2,200 30B 30 0.15 1.68 ELXG630VSN222MR30S
2,200 35B 25 0.15 1.71 ELXG630VSN222MA25S
2,700 22B 50 0.15 1.92 ELXG630VSN272MP50S
2,700 25.4B 40 0.15 1.90 ELXG630VSN272MQ40S
2,700 30B 35 0.15 1.93 ELXG630VSN272MR35S
3,300 25.4B 50 0.15 2.20 ELXG630VSN332MQ50S
3,300 35B 30 0.15 2.18 ELXG630VSN332MA30S
3,900 30B 40 0.15 2.41 ELXG630VSN392MR40S
3,900 35B 35 0.15 2.43 ELXG630VSN392MA35S
4,700 30B 50 0.15 2.80 ELXG630VSN472MR50S
4,700 35B 40 0.15 2.78 ELXG630VSN472MA40S
6,800 35B 50 0.15 3.55 ELXG630VSN682MA50S
80
680 22B 25 0.15 0.97 ELXG800VSN681MP25S
820 22B 30 0.15 1.12 ELXG800VSN821MP30S
1,000 22B 35 0.15 1.27 ELXG800VSN102MP35S
1,000 25.4B 25 0.15 1.23 ELXG800VSN102MQ25S
1,200 22B 40 0.15 1.42 ELXG800VSN122MP40S
1,200 25.4B 30 0.15 1.39 ELXG800VSN122MQ30S
1,200 30B 25 0.15 1.41 ELXG800VSN122MR25S
1,500 25.4B 35 0.15 1.62 ELXG800VSN152MQ35S
1,800 22B 50 0.15 1.84 ELXG800VSN182MP50S
1,800 25.4B 40 0.15 1.82 ELXG800VSN182MQ40S
1,800 30B 30 0.15 1.78 ELXG800VSN182MR30S
1,800 35B 25 0.15 1.82 ELXG800VSN182MA25S
2,200 25.4B 50 0.15 2.11 ELXG800VSN222MQ50S
2,200 30B 35 0.15 2.05 ELXG800VSN222MR35S
(2/3)
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Long life snap-ins, 105C
CAT. No. E1001K
10 to 63 10080

25
?MAXIMUM IMPEDANCE  [mo/20c, 30kHz]
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105c,120Hz)
Part No.
80
2,200 35B 30 0.15 2.09 ELXG800VSN222MA30S
2,700 30B 40 0.15 2.35 ELXG800VSN272MR40S
2,700 35B 35 0.15 2.37 ELXG800VSN272MA35S
3,300 30B 50 0.15 2.75 ELXG800VSN332MR50S
3,300 35B 40 0.15 2.73 ELXG800VSN332MA40S
4,700 35B 50 0.15 3.46 ELXG800VSN472MA50S
100
390 22B 25 0.15 0.78 ELXG101VSN391MP25S
560 22B 30 0.15 0.99 ELXG101VSN561MP30S
560 25.4B 25 0.15 0.98 ELXG101VSN561MQ25S
680 22B 35 0.15 1.12 ELXG101VSN681MP35S
820 22B 40 0.15 1.26 ELXG101VSN821MP40S
820 25.4B 30 0.15 1.23 ELXG101VSN821MQ30S
820 30B 25 0.15 1.25 ELXG101VSN821MR25S
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm) tane
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105c,120Hz)
Part No.
100
1,000 25.4B 35 0.15 1.41 ELXG101VSN102MQ35S
1,000 30B 30 0.15 1.42 ELXG101VSN102MR30S
1,000 35B 25 0.15 1.45 ELXG101VSN102MA25S
1,200 22B 50 0.15 1.60 ELXG101VSN122MP50S
1,200 25.4B 40 0.15 1.59 ELXG101VSN122MQ40S
1,200 30B 35 0.15 1.61 ELXG101VSN122MR35S
1,500 25.4B 50 0.15 1.86 ELXG101VSN152MQ50S
1,500 30B 40 0.15 1.87 ELXG101VSN152MR40S
1,500 35B 30 0.15 1.85 ELXG101VSN152MA30S
1,800 35B 35 0.15 2.07 ELXG101VSN182MA35S
2,200 30B 50 0.15 2.40 ELXG101VSN222MR50S
2,200 35B 40 0.15 2.39 ELXG101VSN222MA40S
2,700 35B 50 0.15 2.81 ELXG101VSN272MA50S
(3/3)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - Snap In category: